Biegaj z Mapa

POZNAJ POZNAN NOCA etap 3

Lista startowa wg kategorii:
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95
84
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89
91
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86

109

184
97
85
96

100

183

102
87

104

107

193

194

195

196

197

Cie$lak Sebastian
Wichniewicz Jeremi
Murawska Ewa
Pacynska Joanna
Kiemel Tomasz
Scistowska Justyna
Cyferkowski Roman
Kiemel Krzysztof
Nowak Zosia

Motyl Michat
Zalewska Gabriela
Rekosiak Marta
tLecki Michal
Przybylak Stanisitaw

Waraczewski Krzysztof

Klecz Mateusz
Gladysiak Gabrysia
Wolniewicz Natalia
Bartnik Tomasz
Ferchmin Stanistaw
Murawski Rafatl
Ferchmin %fucja
Cierniewska Anna
Pietrzycka Magdalena
Giedroj¢ Anna
Bultrowicz Tymek
Makowski Btaze]
Schmidtke %Zukasz
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant
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142
121
168
126
156
122
161
132
110
133
185
144
187
135
140
112
152
134
137
160
114
162
141
125

Bittner Mateusz
Seidel Jagoda
Zieba Bartilomiej
Mizera Marcin
Piechutla Agnieszka
Sptawska Sylwia
Szczepaniak Norbert
Kukurenda Martyna
Milne bartosz
Makowska Sandra
Mazur Magdalena
Cierniewski Szymon
Rychtowicz Marcin
Ratajczyk Iwona
Gulczynska Grazyna
Ignaczak Pawel
Marczak Cezary
Matecka Marta
Kaczmarek Zuzanna
Szarlik Przemysitaw
Murawska Marta
Szydto Mariusz
Krzyzaniak Stanistaw
Nowak Maria

2.1km Om 12k
BKL
Sowa Puszczykowo SOW
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
ZSZP Poznan ZS7
BKL
Piatkowo na biegowo. PIA
ZS7ZP Poznan 7ZS7
KS Hades Poznan KSH
Ludowy KS addicted2f LUD
PKS Brambory PKS
BKL
Ludowy KS addicted2f LUD
MSICS Poznan MSI
Party Pizza PAR
BKL
HKS 47 to$ Komornik 47%
BKL
zawszewpale ZAW
ZSZP Poznan ZS7
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
Z237ZP Poznan VAY/
BKL
M&M M&M
BKL
KS Hades Poznan KSH
BKL
BKL
2.7km Om 17k
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
Sasiedzi SAS
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
Sled?z w $mietanie SWS
2 LO 2L0
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
On-Sight ONS
BKL
M&M M&M
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
72S7ZP Poznan 7257
DTS DTS
BKL
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
WKS Grunwald WKS
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
ZSZP Poznan VAY/
KS Hades Poznan KSH

Orienteering Organiser

423077

249929

1011000

423080

249930

505083

842660

249953

997853

249944
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http://www.orienteeringorganiser.com/
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57
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59
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159
127
157
119
151
118
167
136
165
129
155
139
163
186
149
120
146
124
153
138
113
111
158
116
143
147
117
166
115
164
128
154
150
131
145
123
148
130
198
199
200
201
202

Spychata Krzysztof
Kucza Adam
Przewozna Katarzyna
Paterek Miko1aj
Kitowska Weronika
Papiez Izabela
Wolniewicz Pawetl
Hornik Alicja
Trawkowska Malgosia
Deja Przemek
Pawtowska Ewa
Pasterniak Szymon
Tacik Jakub
Chacler Joann
Kasprzak Pawel
Piwowar Lidia
Gabryszak Piotr
Hadam Michat
Matysiak Tomasz
Majewski Maciej
Galla Andrzej
Kniat Joanna
Rutkowski Wojciech
Nowak Barbara
Bonczyk Krzysztof
Géralczyk Adam
Pabich Adrianna
Walkowiak Marek
Murawski Piotr
Trafas Joanna
Raczek Tomasz
Musielak Sebastian
Kasprzak Mateusz
Kruger Sylwia
Dworzyhnski Piotr
Stanek Amanda
Kapica Szymon

Deja Dagmara
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant
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23
24
25

169
59
23

Koidyka Marcin
Zamiara Piotr
Szczepanhski Stawomir
Alex Grobelny
Burchardt Patryk
Romandé4w Damian
Cuprys$ Gracjan
Kosicki Tomasz
Marek Galla
Malewski Jan
Stachowiak Marcin
Galla Zofia
Wrzecian Adam
Majewski *fukasz
Marczuk Paweil
Kalitka Katarzyna
Michalewska Katarzyna
Gorczyca Magdalena
Matelska Magdalena
Siwinsgki Maciej
Bednarek Artur
Seidel Julian
Gorzelanczyk Marcin
Nowak Tomasz
Gorczyca Jacek

BKL
Szkota Koziegiowy SZK
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
WKS Grunwald WKS
BKL
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
BKL
ZSZP Poznan VASYA
BKL
rajdkonwalii.pl Team RKT
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
KB Maniac Poznan KBM
BKL
X2M Enbio Kalisz X2M
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
blogobieganiu.com BLO
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
Szkota Koziegilowy SZK
BKL
BKL
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
Sledz w $mietanie SWS
3.1km Om 21k
poznanbiega.pl POZ
CSWLad Poznan CSW
MJDOP Babki MJD
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
blogobieganiu.com BLO
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
KB Maniac Poznan KBM
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
KS Warta Poznan KSW
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
Dokad Biegniesz Giup DBG
X2M Enbio Kalisz X2M
BKL
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
BKL
KS Hades Poznan KSH
Trojka Drombo TRO
Night Runners NIG
Oriento Expresso Tea OET
HKS Azymut Mochy HKS
KS Hades Poznan KSH
BKL
KS Hades Poznan KSH

997824
200407
505082

553475

505084

423075

997889

423073

423076

346010

2048205

7200183

7200180

1412342
997823

7200182

423082

2067842

7200181
2067850

2067843
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26 51 Borowczyk Sebastian BKL 25.00

27 49 Goérczynski Pawel Wojownicy wody WOJ 26.00
28 33 Muszynski Marek On-Sight ONS 27.00
29 1 Wojciechowski Jarostaw Autsaider AUT 28.00
30 21 Gorczyca Maria KS Hades Poznan KSH 2067844 29.00
31 27 Mikotajczyk Adam MJDOP Babki MJD 30.00
32 42 Hoffman Mateusz rajdkonwalii.pl Team RKT 505094 31.00
33 41 Pastwa Katarzyna poznanbiega.pl POZ 32.00
34 39 Antkowiak Michai Pozn. Tow. Przeciwdz PTP 33.00
35 29 Goérczynska Bogusia Napier...acze NAP 34.00
36 35 Wojciechowski Krzysztof On-Sight ONS 35.00
37 44 Sielicki Gustaw rajdkonwalii.pl Team RKT 36.00
38 61 Skoluda Adam BKL 37.00
39 48 Druciarek Mikotlaj WKS Grunwald WKS 553476 38.00
40 45 Pionka Krzysztof Skarmat SKA 430924 39.00
41 60 Pawlowski Przemysiaw BKL 40.00
42 4 Burchardt Stawomir CSWLad Poznan CSwW 2048161 41.00
43 6 Lawniczak Tomasz Druzyna Szpiku DSZ 42.00
44 32 Brukwinska Magdalena On-Sight ONS 43.00
45 11 Jacek Galla HKS Azymut Mochy HKS 997887 44.00
46 24 Rochowski Konrad KS Hades Poznan KSH 2067847 45.00
47 54 Kaczmarek Krzysztof BKL 46.00
48 20 Bultrowicz Agnieszka KS Hades Poznan KSH 2067841 47.00
49 63 Traczyk Grzegorz BKL 48.00
50 62 Szydio Tomasz BKL 49.00
51 26 Dopierata Piotr martombike.pl TEAM MAR 2067849 50.00
52 53 Gumny Krzysztof BKL 51.00
53 43 Rychty Damian rajdkonwalii.pl Team RKT 52.00
54 64 Wiatr Wojciech BKL 53.00
55 14 Seidel Nikodem HKS Azymut Mochy HKS 7200192 54.00
56 46 Dembinski Adam STR STR 55.00
57 58 Nosalski Mariusz BKL 56.00
58 19 Worona Jakub Koziegltowy KOZ 57.00
59 34 Muszynski Krzysztof On-Sight ONS 58.00
60 52 Dudzinska Paulina BKL 504412 59.00
61 18 Hornik Zbigniew Kozieglowy KOZ 887089 60.00
62 17 Milanowska Kaja kobietybiegaja.pl KOB 249960 61.00
63 38 Klasa Tomasz POS Parafiada POS 1966423 62.00
64 7 Gtadysiak Przemystaw HKS 47 %o$ Komornik 47% 63.00
65 37 Gruhn Krzysztof Oriento Expresso Tea OET 64.00
66 188 Vakant 65.00
67 189 Vakant 66.00
68 190 Vakant 67.00
69 191 Vakant 68.00
70 192 Vakant 69.00
Lista startowa wg kategorii: O 1.5km Om 12k START Z PUSZKI STARTOWEJ

1 65 Szczodrzynscy M,A,K,P Ach TeDzieciaki.pl ATD

2 66 Szymanki Pawel Druga Kampania, SP S DRU

3 67 Stachowiak O,W,F,M KS Warta Poznan KSW

4 68 Waraczewski Kacper Party Pizza PAR

5 69 Krzyzaniak Antoni SP Skrzydia SPS

6 70 Suwata Krzysztof Suwata Team SUW

7 71 Staniewski Jedrzej SP Skrzydta SPS

8 72 Stepniewski Szczepan SP Skrzydia SPS

9 73 Stepniewski Grzegorz Wolny Biegacz WOL

10 74 Grzegorzewska Weronika XIV LO Poznan XIV

11 75 Kuzniarek Natalia XIV LO Poznan XIV

12 76 Lambeyczak Ewa XIV LO Poznan XIV

13 77 Ferchmin Kacper,Ola ZSZP Poznan ZSZ

14 78 Biedermann Joanna BKL

15 79 Grzywacz Marta BKL

16 80 Helak Daria BKL

17 81 Hirsch Marcin BKL

18 82 Makowski Biazej BKL

19 83 Zamelczyk Iwona BKL
20 170 Czapski Arkadiusz BKL
21 171 Rekosiak Kamila BKL
22 172 Dopierata Antonina martombike.pl TEAM MAR
23 173 Piechowiak Dawid Szkola Koziegiowy SZK



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Sikora Jadwiga
Ciechan Maria
Wozniak Marek
Rajewska Ewa
Burek Wiktoria
Dobak Daria
Sobielga Agata
Urbanczyk Grzegorz
Urbanczyk Paulina

Szkota
Szkota
Szkota
Szkota
Szkota
Szkota

Kozieglowy
Kozieglowy
Koziegtowy
Koziegtowy
Kozieglowy
Kozieglowy

zawszewpale
For Run Team
For Run Team

SZK
SZK
SZK
SZK
SZK
SZK
ZAW
FRT
FRT



